SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5540

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 19

On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete "\$8,578,064" and insert "\$9,747,800".

```
Delete lines 8 through 10.
         In line 11, delete "3" and insert "2".
         In line 12, delete "$8,735,949" and insert "$10,000,000".
         In line 14, delete "4" and insert "3".
         In line 17, delete "5" and insert "4".
         In line 25, delete "$515,719,561" and insert "$516,843,383".
         In line 26, delete "$254,424,372" and insert "$255,506,413".
         In line 27, delete "$269,842,593" and insert "$270,723,941".
         On page 2, line 1, delete "$223,286,869" and insert "$224,187,683".
10
         In line 2, delete "$325,353,416" and insert "$326,749,992".
11
         In line 3, delete "$355,043,067" and insert "$355,759,048".
12
13
         In line 4, delete "$391,748,576" and insert "$393,303,442".
         In line 6, delete "$231,919,165" and insert "$231,483,759".
14
15
         In line 7, delete "$65,045,273" and insert "$64,913,624".
         In line 9, delete "$143,543,760" and insert "$143,780,776".
16
17
         Delete line 10.
18
         In line 11, delete "(13)" and insert "(12)" and delete "$28,227,388" and insert "$28,233,927".
         In line 12, delete "(14)" and insert "(13)" and delete "$44,623,262" and insert "$44,684,798".
19
20
         In line 13, delete "(15)" and insert "(14)" and delete "$18,499,269" and insert "$18,503,103".
21
          In line 14, delete "(16)" and insert "(15)" and delete "$239,970,699" and insert "$242,478,509".
         In line 15, delete "(17)" and insert "(16)" and delete "$385,718,261" and insert "$415,126,500".
22
         In line 16, delete "6" and insert "5".
23
24
         In line 18, delete "5" and insert "4".
25
         In line 21, delete "$2,013,947" and insert "$2,023,588".
         In line 23, delete "$197,148" and insert "$197,347".
26
27
         In line 24, delete "$61,349,715" and insert "$67,555,047".
         In line 25, delete "$16,284,121" and insert "$16,394,354".
28
         In line 26, delete "$19,447,845" and insert "$19,466,373".
29
         In line 27, delete "$288,271" and insert "$289,651".
30
31
         In line 28, delete "7" and insert "6".
         In line 32, delete "8" and insert "7".
32
         In line 35, delete "9" and insert "8".
33
         In line 38, delete "10" and insert "9".
34
```

35

1